
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX Feb. 22-24, 2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 62 2nd 58 3rd 58 1st 58

205 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 9.0 54.0 9.0 50.0 7.0 52.0 12.0 47.0 203.0 1

203 Landan Brown - TTU Chica Please - 5056388 5.0 58.0 17.0 42.0 8.0 51.0 13.0 46.0 197.0 2

147 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 2.0 61.0 5.0 54.0 17.0 42.0 19.0 40.0 197.0 3

237 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 4203366 7.0 56.0 25.0 34.0 11.0 48.0 1.0 58.0 196.0 4

129 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 20.0 43.0 15.0 44.0 1.0 58.0 9.0 50.0 195.0 5

3 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 13.0 50.0 20.0 39.0 3.0 56.0 25.0 34.0 179.0 6

145 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 15.0 48.0 4.0 55.0 36.0 23.0 8.0 51.0 177.0 7

223 Michelle Wilkinson - SHSU Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 4.0 59.0 10.0 49.0 14.0 45.0 37.0 22.0 175.0 8

49 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - need papers 12.0 51.0 13.0 46.0 29.0 30.0 14.0 45.0 172.0 9

130 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 41.0 22.0 6.0 53.0 5.0 54.0 20.0 39.0 168.0 10

185 Peggy Hughes - TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 5107067 23.0 40.0 7.0 52.0 4.0 55.0 39.0 20.0 167.0 11

262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 18.0 45.0 16.0 43.0 31.0 28.0 11.0 48.0 164.0 12

243 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 4710773 27.0 36.0 41.0 18.0 6.0 53.0 4.0 55.0 162.0 13

144 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 1.0 62.0 44.0 15.0 2.0 57.0 31.0 28.0 162.0 14

291 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 45.0 18.0 18.0 41.0 9.0 50.0 7.0 52.0 161.0 15

208 Amber Fox - CC Easy - grade 29.0 34.0 23.0 36.0 13.0 46.0 15.0 44.0 160.0 16

297 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 57.0 35.0 24.0 30.0 29.0 10.0 49.0 159.0 17

159 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4761370 11.0 52.0 19.0 40.0 53.0 6.0 5.0 54.0 152.0 18

183 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 5252832 16.0 47.0 28.0 31.0 23.0 36.0 21.0 38.0 152.0 19

191 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 19.0 44.0 3.0 56.0 35.0 24.0 33.0 26.0 150.0 20

35 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Better Be Smooth - 5055384 35.0 28.0 14.0 45.0 24.0 35.0 18.0 41.0 149.0 21

142 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 10.0 53.0 1.0 58.0 41.0 18.0 48.5 10.5 139.5 22

294 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 32.0 31.0 29.0 30.0 12.0 47.0 28.0 31.0 139.0 23

116 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 5392368 22.0 41.0 31.0 28.0 26.0 33.0 22.5 36.5 138.5 24

218 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 25.0 38.0 12.0 47.0 18.0 41.0 47.0 12.0 138.0 25

11 Brent Jarvis - TSU GAR Sapphire - 4854258 26.0 37.0 32.0 27.0 28.0 31.0 22.5 36.5 131.5 26

298 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 24.0 39.0 22.0 37.0 22.0 37.0 42.0 17.0 130.0 27

146 Jay Clements -  Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 38.0 25.0 21.0 38.0 20.0 39.0 33.0 26.0 128.0 28

143 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 3690258 17.0 46.0 8.0 51.0 40.0 19.0 48.5 10.5 126.5 29

135 Bretta Conaway - Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 36.0 27.0 38.0 21.0 10.0 49.0 30.0 29.0 126.0 30

282 Kelley Brough - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 34.0 29.0 11.0 48.0 16.0 43.0 53.0 6.0 126.0 31

293 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 14.0 49.0 30.0 29.0 44.0 15.0 29.0 30.0 123.0 32

138 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 28.0 35.0 37.0 22.0 51.0 8.0 2.0 57.0 122.0 33

225 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - grade 56.0 7.0 48.0 11.0 19.0 40.0 6.0 53.0 111.0 34

226 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 43.0 20.0 27.0 32.0 43.0 16.0 26.5 32.5 100.5 35

216 Craig Culver - SHSU Topsails Lil Rose - 5159597 48.0 15.0 40.0 19.0 27.0 32.0 26.5 32.5 98.5 36

22 Rolo Dondo - One Time With Style - 5178600 42.0 21.0 54.0 5.0 46.0 13.0 3.0 56.0 95.0 37

245 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 39.0 24.0 34.0 25.0 34.0 25.0 41.0 18.0 92.0 38

126 Judy Bosehart - Custom Tuff Slider - 4808170 50.0 13.0 24.0 35.0 32.0 27.0 44.0 15.0 90.0 39

Novice Allround



149 Jennifer Weaver -  Memphis - 2011-147 40.0 23.0 33.0 26.0 47.0 12.0 33.0 26.0 87.0 40

251 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 46.0 17.0 36.0 23.0 25.0 34.0 46.0 13.0 87.0 41

273 Kathryn Kelly - LA Cool Peppy - 4527146 21.0 42.0 58.0 1.0 39.0 20.0 43.0 16.0 79.0 42

161 Travis Lusk - SRSU Bosonova - grade 49.0 14.0 39.0 20.0 52.0 7.0 24.0 35.0 76.0 43

207 Stewart Urich - CC Hide N Seek Pep - 5064915 62.0 1.0 45.0 14.0 49.0 10.0 16.5 42.5 67.5 44

15 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU Choo Choo Hayden - 4410931 57.0 6.0 26.0 33.0 57.0 2.0 36.0 23.0 64.0 45

160 Levi Cobos - SRSU Sugar Doc Frost - 4814617 37.0 26.0 51.0 8.0 54.0 5.0 35.0 24.0 63.0 46

267 Trina Cash - A One Shadow - 4545872 33.0 30.0 42.0 17.0 45.0 14.0 57.5 1.5 62.5 47

26 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick ST - 5255403 47.0 16.0 49.0 10.0 48.0 11.0 40.0 19.0 56.0 48

206 Holly Hollowell - CC Apache - grade 55.0 8.0 47.0 12.0 37.0 22.0 55.0 4.0 46.0 49

217 Steve A York - SHSU Gay Bar Flyin Freckle - 915362 58.0 5.0 52.0 7.0 33.0 26.0 51.5 7.5 45.5 50

227 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 5008102 54.0 9.0 56.0 3.0 38.0 21.0 54.0 5.0 38.0 51

266 Jennifer Aufill - Feline - grade 53.0 10.0 55.0 4.0 55.0 4.0 51.5 7.5 25.5 52

295 Doddie Drake - Smart Highbrow Bella - 974497 52.0 11.0 57.0 2.0 58.0 1.0 50.0 9.0 23.0 53

19 Abigail Christie - TSU Tinkerbell - grade 59.0 4.0 50.0 9.0 56.0 3.0 56.0 3.0 19.0 54

17 Mason Overstreet - TSU CJS Badger Bar Bay - 770791 #N/A #N/A 15.0 44.0 45.0 14.0 0.0

18 Sarah Titus - TSU She's the Go to Girl - ??? 60.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

23 Sarah Leal - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 8.0 55.0 2.0 57.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

27 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 4928160 61.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 38.0 21.0 0.0

28 Tara Ford - Ride on Doc - 5288158 #N/A #N/A 50.0 57.5 1.5 0.0

47 Shanon Harris - Only Petty Cash - 4101883 31.0 32.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

155 Robert Kirk -  Fionas Freckles - 5006065 30.0 33.0 53.0 6.0 #N/A 16.5 42.5 0.0

186 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 3.0 60.0 #N/A 21.0 38.0 #N/A 0.0

252 Jennifer O'Connor - Get Hooked On This - 861943 44.0 19.0 46.0 13.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

260 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - grade 51.0 12.0 43.0 16.0 42.0 17.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:
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1 62 144 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

2 61 147 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

3 60 186 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

4 59 223 Michelle Wilkinson - SHSU Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 72.0

5 58 203 Landan Brown - TTU Chica Please - 5056388 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

6 57 297 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

7 56 237 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 4203366 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 71.0

8 55 23 Sarah Leal - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

9 54 205 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

10 53 142 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 52 159 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4761370 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.0

12 51 49 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - need papers 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

13 50 3 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 69.0

14 49 293 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 68.0

15 48 145 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

16 47 183 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 5252832 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

17 46 143 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 3690258 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

18 45 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.0

19 44 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

20 43 129 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 42 273 Kathryn Kelly - LA Cool Peppy - 4527146 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

22 41 116 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 5392368 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

23 40 185 Peggy Hughes - TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 5107067 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.0

24 39 298 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

25 38 218 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

26 37 11 Brent Jarvis - TSU GAR Sapphire - 4854258 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

27 36 243 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 4710773 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

28 35 138 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

29 34 208 Amber Fox - CC Easy - grade 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

30 33 155 Robert Kirk -  Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 32 47 Shanon Harris - Only Petty Cash - 4101883 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

32 31 294 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 64.0

33 30 267 Trina Cash - A One Shadow - 4545872 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

34 29 282 Kelley Brough - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

35 28 35 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Better Be Smooth - 5055384 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

36 27 135 Bretta Conaway - Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

37 26 160 Levi Cobos - SRSU Sugar Doc Frost - 4814617 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

38 25 146 Jay Clements -  Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

39 24 245 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

40 23 149 Jennifer Weaver -  Memphis - 2011-147 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 61.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 22 130 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 8.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

42 21 22 Rolo Dondo - One Time With Style - 5178600 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 60.0

43 20 226 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

44 19 252 Jennifer O'Connor - Get Hooked On This - 861943 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 59.0

45 18 291 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

46 17 251 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 58.0

47 16 26 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick ST - 5255403 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

48 15 216 Craig Culver - SHSU Topsails Lil Rose - 5159597 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

49 14 161 Travis Lusk - SRSU Bosonova - grade 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 6.0 56.0

50 13 126 Judy Bosehart - Custom Tuff Slider - 4808170 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 55.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 12 260 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - grade 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 55.0

52 11 295 Doddie Drake - Smart Highbrow Bella - 974497 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

53 10 266 Jennifer Aufill - Feline - grade 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.0

54 9 227 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 5008102 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

55 8 206 Holly Hollowell - CC Apache - grade 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

56 7 225 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - grade 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

57 6 15 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU Choo Choo Hayden - 4410931 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

58 5 217 Steve A York - SHSU Gay Bar Flyin Freckle - 915362 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 48.0

59 4 19 Abigail Christie - TSU Tinkerbell - grade 6.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 47.0

60 3 18 Sarah Titus - TSU She's the Go to Girl - ??? 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 44.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

61 2 27 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 4928160 0.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 34.0

62 1 207 Stewart Urich - CC Hide N Seek Pep - 5064915 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 22.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

58
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1 58 142 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 53.0

2 57 23 Sarah Leal - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 50.0

3 56 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 50.0

4 55 145 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 48.0

5 54 147 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.0

6 53 130 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 48.0

7 52 185 Peggy Hughes - TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 5107067 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

8 51 143 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 3690258 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 47.0

9 50 205 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

10 49 223 Michelle Wilkinson - SHSU Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 47.0

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 48 282 Kelley Brough - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 46.0

12 47 218 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 46.0

13 46 49 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - need papers 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 46.0

14 45 35 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Better Be Smooth - 5055384 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 45.0

15 44 129 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 45.0

16 43 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 45.0

17 42 203 Landan Brown - TTU Chica Please - 5056388 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 45.0

18 41 291 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 45.0

19 40 159 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4761370 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

20 39 3 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 44.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 38 146 Jay Clements -  Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 44.0

22 37 298 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 44.0

23 36 208 Amber Fox - CC Easy - grade 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 44.0

24 35 126 Judy Bosehart - Custom Tuff Slider - 4808170 7.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.0

25 34 237 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 4203366 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 43.0

26 33 15 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU Choo Choo Hayden - 4410931 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 43.0

27 32 226 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 43.0

28 31 183 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 5252832 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 42.0

29 30 294 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 42.0

30 29 293 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 42.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 28 116 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 5392368 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 41.0

32 27 11 Brent Jarvis - TSU GAR Sapphire - 4854258 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 41.0

33 26 149 Jennifer Weaver -  Memphis - 2011-147 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 41.0

34 25 245 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 40.0

35 24 297 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 40.0

36 23 251 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 39.0

37 22 138 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 39.0

38 21 135 Bretta Conaway - Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 39.0

39 20 161 Travis Lusk - SRSU Bosonova - grade 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 39.0

40 19 216 Craig Culver - SHSU Topsails Lil Rose - 5159597 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 18 243 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 4710773 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

42 17 267 Trina Cash - A One Shadow - 4545872 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

43 16 260 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - grade 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 37.0

44 15 144 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 36.0

45 14 207 Stewart Urich - CC Hide N Seek Pep - 5064915 7.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 36.0

46 13 252 Jennifer O'Connor - Get Hooked On This - 861943 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 36.0

47 12 206 Holly Hollowell - CC Apache - grade 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 35.0

48 11 225 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - grade 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 33.0

49 10 26 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick ST - 5255403 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 33.0

50 9 19 Abigail Christie - TSU Tinkerbell - grade 0.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 32.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 8 160 Levi Cobos - SRSU Sugar Doc Frost - 4814617 7.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 31.0

52 7 217 Steve A York - SHSU Gay Bar Flyin Freckle - 915362 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 31.0

53 6 155 Robert Kirk -  Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 31.0

54 5 22 Rolo Dondo - One Time With Style - 5178600 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 29.0

55 4 266 Jennifer Aufill - Feline - grade 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 29.0

56 3 227 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 5008102 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 27.0

57 2 295 Doddie Drake - Smart Highbrow Bella - 974497 0.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 23.0

58 1 273 Kathryn Kelly - LA Cool Peppy - 4527146 0.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 14.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

58
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 1 5 2 4 3

7N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

Right 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 58 129 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

2 57 144 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

3 56 3 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 5.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 41.0

4 55 185 Peggy Hughes - TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 5107067 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 37.0

5 54 130 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.5 36.5

6 53 243 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 4710773 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

7 52 205 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.5 27.5

8 51 203 Landan Brown - TTU Chica Please - 5056388 3.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 10.0 26.0

9 50 291 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 26.0

10 49 135 Bretta Conaway - Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 26.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Ben Baldus

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Novice_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 48 237 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 4203366 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 25.0

12 47 294 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 25.0

13 46 208 Amber Fox - CC Easy - grade 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 25.0

14 45 223 Michelle Wilkinson - SHSU Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 5.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 24.5

15 44 17 Mason Overstreet - TSU CJS Badger Bar Bay - 770791 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 24.0

16 43 282 Kelley Brough - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 7.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 24.0

17 42 147 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 23.0

18 41 218 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 23.0

19 40 225 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - grade 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 22.0

20 39 146 Jay Clements -  Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 22.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 38 186 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 22.0

22 37 298 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 22.0

23 36 183 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 5252832 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 20.5

24 35 35 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Better Be Smooth - 5055384 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 20.0

25 34 251 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 4.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 20.0

26 33 116 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 5392368 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.5 19.5

27 32 216 Craig Culver - SHSU Topsails Lil Rose - 5159597 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 6.5 19.5

28 31 11 Brent Jarvis - TSU GAR Sapphire - 4854258 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 19.0

29 30 49 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - need papers 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 18.0

30 29 297 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 18.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Novice_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 28 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 17.0

32 27 126 Judy Bosehart - Custom Tuff Slider - 4808170 1.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 12.0 17.0

33 26 217 Steve A York - SHSU Gay Bar Flyin Freckle - 915362 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 17.0

34 25 245 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 15.0

35 24 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 15.0

36 23 145 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 14.0

37 22 206 Holly Hollowell - CC Apache - grade 2.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 14.0

38 21 227 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 5008102 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 14.0

39 20 273 Kathryn Kelly - LA Cool Peppy - 4527146 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 7.5 13.5

40 19 143 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 3690258 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.5 13.5

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 18 142 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 13.0

42 17 260 Katlin Skiles - Biscuit - grade 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 12.0

43 16 226 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 6.5 11.5

44 15 293 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 11.0

45 14 267 Trina Cash - A One Shadow - 4545872 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 11.0

46 13 22 Rolo Dondo - One Time With Style - 5178600 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 11.0

47 12 149 Jennifer Weaver -  Memphis - 2011-147 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 8.0

48 11 26 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick ST - 5255403 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 7.0

49 10 207 Stewart Urich - CC Hide N Seek Pep - 5064915 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.5 6.5

50 9 28 Tara Ford - Ride on Doc - 5288158 2.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 6.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 8 138 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 4.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0

52 7 161 Travis Lusk - SRSU Bosonova - grade 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 8.5 5.5

53 6 159 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4761370 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 12.0 5.0

54 5 160 Levi Cobos - SRSU Sugar Doc Frost - 4814617 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 3.0

55 4 266 Jennifer Aufill - Feline - grade 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 13.0 0.0

56 3 19 Abigail Christie - TSU Tinkerbell - grade 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 13.0 0.0

57 2 15 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU Choo Choo Hayden - 4410931 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 7.0 0.0

58 1 295 Doddie Drake - Smart Highbrow Bella - 974497 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 0.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

58
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 58.0 237 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 4203366 15 16 16 47

2 57.0 138 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 4912295 14 13 14 41

3 56.0 22 Rolo Dondo - One Time With Style - 5178600 15 12 14 41

4 55.0 243 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 4710773 12 13 14 39

5 54.0 159 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4761370 12 14 12 38

6 53.0 225 Danae Parman - WTAMU Leo - grade 13 12 12 37

7 52.0 291 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 4883041 10 11 12 33

8 51.0 145 Cathy Clements - The Queens Pistol - 4209259 10 12 11 33

9 50.0 129 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8 12 12 32

10 49.0 297 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 9 11 12 32

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Boxing (1-60)

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 48.0 262 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 12 11 9 32

12 47.0 205 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 3781744 13 11 8 32

13 46.0 203 Landan Brown - TTU Chica Please - 5056388 10 9 12 31

14 45.0 49 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - need papers 10 10 10 30

15 44.0 208 Amber Fox - CC Easy - grade 11 10 9 30

16.5 42.5 155 Robert Kirk -  Fionas Freckles - 5006065 10 9 10 29

16.5 42.5 207 Stewart Urich - CC Hide N Seek Pep - 5064915 10 9 10 29

18 41.0 35 Taylor Copenhaver - SHSU Better Be Smooth - 5055384 9 9 10 28

19 40.0 147 Robert D Muir -  Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 10 8 9 27

20 39.0 130 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 7 8 11 26

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 38.0 183 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 5252832 12 9 10 5 26

22.5 36.5 116 Brittney Snodgress - SCC Lilpeppyhancock - 5392368 9 8 9 26

22.5 36.5 11 Brent Jarvis - TSU GAR Sapphire - 4854258 9 8 9 26

24 35.0 161 Travis Lusk - SRSU Bosonova - grade 9 9 8 26

25 34.0 3 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 5 9 10 24

26.5 32.5 226 Bethany Riley - WTAMU Shiny Muchacha - 5027331 7 8 9 24

26.5 32.5 216 Craig Culver - SHSU Topsails Lil Rose - 5159597 7 8 9 24

28 31.0 294 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 5216284 8 7 9 24

29 30.0 293 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 558339 8 8 8 24

30 29.0 135 Bretta Conaway - Finally Home Telesis - 5306422 7 7 9 23

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 28.0 144 Jennifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7 2 13 22

33 26.0 146 Jay Clements -  Surely Gotta Player - 5009932 7 8 7 22

33 26.0 149 Jennifer Weaver -  Memphis - 2011-147 7 8 7 22

33 26.0 191 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7 8 7 22

35 24.0 160 Levi Cobos - SRSU Sugar Doc Frost - 4814617 6 7 8 21

36 23.0 15 William Joseph Lansmon - TSU Choo Choo Hayden - 4410931 6 6 8 20

37 22.0 223 Michelle Wilkinson - SHSU Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 7 6 7 20

38 21.0 27 Donna E. Poteet - Smart Quick Cat - 4928160 7 8 9 5 19

39 20.0 185 Peggy Hughes - TAMU Docs Royal Oak - 5107067 6 7 6 19

40 19.0 26 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick ST - 5255403 4 5 9 18

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 18.0 245 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - x0646568 4 6 8 18

42 17.0 298 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6 7 4 17

43 16.0 273 Kathryn Kelly - LA Cool Peppy - 4527146 7 6 4 17

44 15.0 126 Judy Bosehart - Custom Tuff Slider - 4808170 5 5 6 16

45 14.0 17 Mason Overstreet - TSU CJS Badger Bar Bay - 770791 4 3 8 15

46 13.0 251 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 5257106 4 5 6 15

47 12.0 218 Natalie Holt - SHSU Hot Leather Vest - 4640271 5 5 5 15

48.5 10.5 143 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 3690258 4 4 6 14

48.5 10.5 142 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 4 4 6 14

50 9.0 295 Doddie Drake - Smart Highbrow Bella - 974497 4 4 5 13

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51.5 7.5 266 Jennifer Aufill - Feline - grade 4 5 4 13

51.5 7.5 217 Steve A York - SHSU Gay Bar Flyin Freckle - 915362 4 5 4 13

53 6.0 282 Kelley Brough - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 4 3 5 12

54 5.0 227 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 5008102 2 3 5 10

55 4.0 206 Holly Hollowell - CC Apache - grade 3 4 3 10

56 3.0 19 Abigail Christie - TSU Tinkerbell - grade 1 1 1 3

57.5 1.5 267 Trina Cash - A One Shadow - 4545872 0 0 0 0

57.5 1.5 28 Tara Ford - Ride on Doc - 5288158 0 0 0 0

Abilene Shot Show 2013
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